gen4-4DCAPE Series
gen4-4DCAPE-XX (Non-touch)
gen4-4DCAPE-XXT (Resistive touch)
gen4-4DCAPE-XXCT[-CLB] (Capacitive touch)
gen4-4DCAPE-XXxx-xxx-SB (Super Bright, All sizes/touch variants)
* - XX indicates the display size: 43 (4.3"), 50 (5.0"), and 70 (7.0")
* - xx-xxx indicates the touch and cover lens bezel variants
Datasheet

gen4-4DCAPE Series Specifications
4D Systems DATASHEET Page 27 of 30
16. Ordering Information
Order Code:
GEN4-4DCAPE-43 (Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-43T (Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-43CT-CLB (Capacitive Touch with Cover Lens Bezel)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50 (Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50T (Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-50CT-CLB (Capacitive Touch with Cover Lens Bezel)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70 (Non-Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70T (Resistive Touch)
GEN4-4DCAPE-70CT-CLB (Capacitive Touch with Cover Lens Bezel)
Packaging: Module sealed in antistatic foam padded 4D Systems Box
gen4-4DCAPE Series Ordering Information
4D Systems DATASHEET Page 28 of 30
17. Revision History